
Scout's Name Guardian's name Guardian's Role Phone # Guardian's e-mail Address

Adams, Michael
Patricia Kielpinski (325) 450-1452 kielpinski_12@yahoo.com

2478 A&M Ave.           
San Angelo, tX 76904

Beard, Michael
(325) 227-0866

309 Churchill Blvd.     
San Angelo, TX 76903

Brody, Jacob
Patrick Brody Assistant Scoutmaster (325) 234-4663  C kbrody@suddenlink.net

2806 Briargrove           
San Angelo, Tx 76904

Brody, Levi
Kristy Brody Committee Member (325) 234-1817  C kbrody@suddenlink.net

2806 Briargrove           
San Angelo, Tx 76904

Caldwell, Tye
Cliff Caldwell (325) 650-3380 uranch1968@gmail.com

10403 US HWY 87N 
Sterling City, TX 76951

Calhoun, Dylan
Jason Calhoun Assistant Scoutmaster (325) 277-8232  C jason@dancoelectric.com

2622 Oxford Ave.       
San Angelo, TX 76904

Calhoun, Davis
Dana Calhoun (325) 340-3995  C DanamCalhoun@yahoo.com

2622 Oxford Ave.       
San Angelo, TX 76904

Castanuela, Toby Johnny Castanuela Committee Member (325) 456-3537 Johnny.Castanuela@cca.com
3521 Old Post Road   
San Angelo, TX 76904

Mary Castanuela (325) 456-1062 mary.castanuela@esc15.net 
3521 Old Post Road   
San Angelo, TX 76904

Chavez, Tristen Tracy Chavez Committee Member (325) 212-9022
4314 Rodeo Drive         
San Angelo, TX 76903

Christina Chavez Health Forms & YPT (325) 212-5925 lexi_cloie@hotmail.com
4314 Rodeo Drive         
San Angelo, TX 76903

Collier, Matthew
Brenda Collier Popcorn Kernel (432) 288-2712  C beautybuster@msn.com

135 West Avenue W       
San Angelo, TX 76903

Corbitt, Conner Jenny Corbitt Committee Secretary ? (325) 245-7632 jennycorbitt@gmail.com
1209 Coventry Ln          
San Angelo,TX 76901

Rich Corbitt (325) 245-7416
1209 Coventry Ln          
San Angelo,TX 76901

Cowen, Caleb Beverly Cowen Committee Member (325) 656-6976 bfmcowen@gmail.com
8574 US HWY 67 S        
San Angelo, TX 76904



Cowen, Caleb

Howard Cowen Committee Member (432) 438-7617
8574 US HWY 67 S        
San Angelo, TX 76904

Darby, William Davis
Derek Darby Committee Member (325) 617-5173

2702 Live Oak St           
San Angelo, TX 76901

Davis, Wayne
Dessie Davis Committee Member (325) 374-0203 dessiedavis@gmail.com

1217 S Bryant Blvd       
San Angelo, TX 76903

Dominguez, Xavier Danny Dominguez Committee Member (432) 438-0487 westexasmur@gmail.com
2470 Harvard Ct Apt A  
San Angelo, TX 76904

Dasiy Dominguez (432) 438-0487 mrs.danny.dominguez@gmail.com
2470 Harvard Ct Apt A  
San Angelo, TX 76904

Dotson, Dallas
Edward & Tina Dotson (325) 226-2842 edward@dotsonian.com

2333 Sul Ross St            
San Angelo, TX 76904

Dotson, Drew
Edward & Tina Dotson (325) 226-2842 edward@dotsonian.com

2333 Sul Ross St            
San Angelo, TX 76904

Escobedo, Justice
Andres Escobedo Committee Member (682) 554-4951 escoob50@aol.com

3809 Inglewood Drive  
San Angelo, TX 76904

Shanida Cortes Committee Member (325) 650-8937 shanida.cortes@gmail.com

3502 Wildewood Dr. 
#114                             
San Angelo, TX 76904

Fisher, Curtis
Christopher Fisher Committee Member (325) 213-1990 sskulz@gmail.com

2613 Rice Ave.               
San Angelo, TX76904

Flage, Colton
Bruce Flage Advancement Chair (325) 234-8767  C

bhflage@gmail.com      
colton26gigem@gmail.com

3334 Clearview            
San Angelo, TX 76904

Foster, Will                        
(325) 213-2007

Adam Foster Assistant Scoutmaster (325) 650-5439 AWFoster@yahoo.com
4301 Goodnight Trail      
San Angelo, TX 76903

Holly Foster Treasurer (325) 212-1096
HFoster1981@gmail.com    
Fosterwill04@gmail.com

4301 Goodnight Trail     
San Angelo, TX 76903

Franke, Keith
Kye Franke Committee Member (325) 234-1914  C kye@kinneyfranke.com

1315 Sea Island Court         
San Angelo, TX 76904

Franke, Kevin
Cheryl Franke (325) 234-1984  C kcfranke@suddenlink.net

1315 Sea Island Court           
San Angelo, TX 76904

Fuentes, Michael
Joe Zapata Jr. (325) 245-9747 JrZapataJr9@gmail.com

10 Diana Lane              
San Angelo, TX 76904



Goodman, Luke
Keith Goodman (325) 656-0599  C Keithfooodman@icloud.com

3801 Butterfield Rd    
San Angelo, TX 76904

Haralson, Matthew
Brad Haralson Assistant Scoutmaster (325) 340-3832  C haralsonlawoffice@yahoo.com

6010 Citation Court    
San Angelo, TX 76904

Haralson, Weston
Rachel Haralson Committee Chairman (325) 245-5134  C racheljharalson@gmail.com

6010 Citation Court    
San Angelo, TX 76904

Haralson, Maximo
Brad and Rachel

6010 Citation Court    
San Angelo, TX 76904

Jacobson, Daniel
Casey Jacobson Adult Training Coordinator(325) 262-9033 casey.l.jacobson@gmail.com

4218 Chisholm Trail     
San Angelo, TX 76903

Lee, Ketch 
(325) 450-1670

6776 N Socha Loop      
San Angelo, TX 76905

McCloy, Samuel Steven McCloy Assistant Scoutmaster (325) 234-6842  C stevemccloy1@yahoo.com
4616 N FM 1692           
Miles, TX 76861

Cindy McCloy (325) 468-0203  H
countrymomtx@yahoo.com   
sambobmccloy@gmail.com

4616 N FM 1692           
Miles, TX 76861

McGimpsey, Josh Dayle McGimpsy
Summer Camp 
Coordinator (325) 650-9211  C robocop4255@gmail.com

11329 Twin Lakes LN   
San Angelo, TX 76904

Toni McGimpsy (325) 450- 8221
11329 Twin Lakes LN   
San Angelo, TX 76904

Mann, Thomas
Angel Mann Committee member (325) 812-3636 angelmann80@gmail.com

1641 Linda Lee              
San Angelo, TX 76905

Navarro, Anthony
Robert Navarro (325) 942-1301 anthonycoolnavarro@gmail.com

5312  High Point Dr San 
Angelo, TX 76904

Partin, Joshua
Georgina Partin (325) 276-1984 geopartin02@gmail.com

PO Box 61951                
San Angelo, TX 76906

Paul, Garrett Brian Paul Assistant Scoutmaster (325) 212-5065 bkpaul7@yahoo.com

3371 Knickerbocker Rd 
# 68                              
San Angelo, TX 76904

Donna Paul (325) 212-4904 dkpaul8@yahoo.com
5599 FM 308                
San Angelo, TX 76905

Purtell, Matthew Jeff Purtell (325) 812-7520 purt4@yahoo.com 
3209 Valleyview Buld. 
San Angelo, TX 76904



Purtell, Matthew

Theresa Purtell (325) 232-9213  C purt4@yahoo.com 
3209 Valleyview Buld. 
San Angelo, TX 76904

Russwurm, Myles
Kevin Russwurm Assistant Scout Master (325) 716-9310  C russwurm1@msn.com 

2545 W Twohig Ave     
San Angelo, TX 76901

Russwurm, Hudson
Nikki Russwurm Activity Coordinator (325) 716-5911  C nrusswurm@gmail.com

2545 W Twohig Ave     
San Angelo, TX 76901

Russwurm, Fischer
Kevin and Nikki

2545 W Twohig Ave     
San Angelo, TX 76901

Schwab, Zachary
Margaret Schwab Assistant Scoutmaster (325) 500-5156  C Mschwab@angelo.edu

P.O. Box 626                
Christoval, TX 76935

Bob Schwab Committee Member (325) 500-5148

Sherman, Skylar
Will Sherman Committee Member (870) 577-7435 will@theheightsonline.org

2458 Douglas Drive      
San Angelo, TX 76904

Smith, Jager
John Griffin Charter Rep. (325) 245-3519 johngriffin01@yahoo.com

2813 Chimney Rock    
San Angelo, 76904

Slayton, Merrick
Katrina Slayton Committee Member (325) 450-6190 slaytonkatrina@gmail.com

PO Box 37                      
Christoval, TX 76935

Stuart, Cadyn
D Stuart (325) 370-6250 realajune@gmail.com

4489 Green Valley Trail 
Apt 313

Trevino, Johnny
Lorenzo & Maria Trevino Committee Member (325) 262-9606 marialinda.trevion@yahoo.com

2306 Guadlupe St        
San Angelo, TX 76901

Vecellio, Micah
Stacy Vecellio (573)418-4549 stacyvecellio@hotmail.com

6373 Ranch Ln              
San Angelo, TX 76904

Wilcox, Jonas
Jon Wilcox (325) 315-7981 jonwilcox2@gmail.com

6618 Pinehurst Dr.       
San Angelo, TX 76904

Worthen, Tyler
John Worthen Committee Member (785) 706-1849  C worthen453@gmail.com

3521 Black Buck Trail   
San Angelo, TX 76901

Dedicated Leaders:



Mike Dixon Assistant Scoutmaster (325) 212-6186 redbatranch@gmail.com
2842 Red Bluff Circle   
San Angelo, TX 76904

Jeff Helton Scoutmaster (325) 716-3394 jhelton2@suddenlink.net
6400 Spyglass Lane   
San Angelo, TX 76904

Michael Steelman Assistant Scoutmaster (713) 992-9572 michael.steelman09@gmail.com
1426 Western Ct.           
San Angelo, TX 76904

Tom Dixon Assistant Scoutmaster (325) 655-6058 tomandann55@suddenlink.net
405 Rio Concho Dr  
#103      SA, TX 76903

Peter Armendariz Assistant Scoutmaster (325) 718-9247 armendarizpeter@yahoo.com
1702 FM 381               
Rowena, TX  76875

Rafaela Armendariz Unit Chaplain (325) 718-8391
1702 FM 381               
Rowena, TX 76875

Joe Navarro Assistant Scoutmaster
5312  High Point Dr San 
Angelo, TX 76904


